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Total Energy (GWh)

Peak Demand (MW) 2,155.80

37.41
Petrol                         Diesel

Refined Oil Products - Singapore Market Electricity Generation

Daily Economic Indicators

Share Market

Exchange Rates

1.8035
240.9332
280.4408
197.8103USD

GBP
EUR
JPY

28-May-21

5.18

5.14

5.13

Indicative USD Spot Exchange Rate

Gold Price

13.8

TT Buying TT Selling
Rs. Per Unit

Real GDP 2020: -3.6%        NCPI Y-o-Y Change (2013=100) Apr: 5.5%        CCPI Y-o-Y Change (2013=100) May: 4.5%
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Per cent
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